
College of Health and Human Sciences                                                                                                      
Business Office

HHSBusinessOffice@purdue.edu

HHSPurchasingCenter@purdue.edu

HHSEmployment@purdue.edu

Business Manager 
HDFS/PSYCH

Heidi Campbell
 4-6947

hcampbell@purdue.edu

Business Manager
SLHS / HTM /CSR

Kimberly Oesterlein Daly
4-0350                

hitzek@purdue.edu

Assistant Director of Financial Affairs
Zullymar Jimenez

4-4737
zjimenez@purdue.edu

Account Clerk
SLHS/HTM/HTM Foodsvc/CSR

   Tina Miller
 4-4743

teenigen@purdue.edu

Account Clerk
SLHS

Susan Loughner
 4-9838

sloughne@purdue.edu

Account Clerk
Nutrition Science and 

H&K
Diane Schwent

4-3176
dschwent@purdue.edu 

Business Assistant
Purchasing Center

Jody Courtney
 4-5600 

jselleck@purdue.edu

Account Clerk
PSYCH

Debra Lawler
4-9230

dklawler@purdue.edu

Account Clerk
PSYCH

Troy Weger
4-6948 

tweger@purdue.edu

Account Clerk
Purchasing Center

Jacqueline Schluttenhofer
4-3698

jschlut@purdue.edu

Business Assistant
SLHS/HTM/HTM Foodsvc/CSR

Felisha Clifton
4-7992

fclifton@purdue.edu

Business Assistant
HDFS

Susan McCarty
4-2710

smmccart@purdue.edu

Business Assistant
HDFS/MFRI

Deaetta Matson 
6-6141

dmatson@purdue.edu

Account Clerk
HDFS 

Roxanna Ewing
4-2934

ewingr@purdue.edu

Business Manager
Nutrition / H&K / Public 

Health/Research 
Eugenia (Genia) Hunley

4-3186
ehunley@purdue.edu

Account Clerk
Public Health
Kaleb Stewart

4-8295 
stewarkr@purdue.edu

Business Assistant
Employment Center

Renae Barbour
4-4874

rabarbou@purdue.edu

Account Clerk
Employment Center

Katherine Bowen
6-6712

kmgunion@purdue.edu

Account Clerk
Employment Center

Paula Green
  4-6403

green563@purdue.edu    

Account Clerk 
CHHS Admin

Hailey Cecil
6-3603    

hcecil@purdue.edu

Business Manager
Nursing/NCNC/HSCI

Kevin Harris
 4-0083

harri718@purdue.edu

Director of Financial Affairs
Mona Holdcraft

 6-7397
mholdcr1@purdue.edu 

Business Assistant
Nutrition Science

Shana Bordner
4-4403

sbordner@purdue.edu

Account Clerk
HTM/HTM Foodsvc/CSR 

Kyndell Clark
6-2332

clark435@purdue.edu
Back-up for Purchasing 

Business Assistant
CHHS Admin
Emily Smith

4-7829
smit3398@purdue.edu

Business Assistant
Purchasing  Center

Mary Arzola
6-2417

jones69@purdue.edu

Account Clerk
Nursing/HSCI
Dharmi Desai                

6-3900
dfdesai@purdue.edu

Account Clerk
Nursing/NCNC
Anna Anderson

Nursing
765-564-3106 ext 2012

anna@purdue.edu

Research Account 
Specialist

CHHS Admin
Layla Horvath

6-2915    
lshorvat@purdue.e

du
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